Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus La Rochelle > Rochefort > Saintes >
Bordeaux Halte routiére de Paludate > Périgueux > Cler-
mont-Ferrand > Saint-Etienne > Lyon - Perrache Bus station
> Annecy

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
La Rochelle - Bus Station — Annecy - Bus Station La Rochelle - Bus Station — Annecy - Bus Station
9 stops Monday 20:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:00
La Rochelle - Bus Station

Wednesday 20:00
Rochefort

Thursday 20:00
Saintes

Friday 20:00
Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop
Périgueux - Pdle Créavallée North Saturday 20:00
Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station Sunday 20:00
Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop

Route info
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station Direction: La Rochelle - Bus Station

Stops: 9

Annecy - Bus Station
Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

lersey Normardie . Reims Saarbrocken
Paris
) t

Freibi

oRennes im Brei
Le Mans ;

Basel
HE TAhgers
Besangan

R France Suist
oitiers | ausanne

Genéve

Clermont-
Fer=and

ANRecy

Grenoble

Avignon :
: Monaco
Donostial Toulouset = Lani I'\-"Un.pelner 5
San Sebastian Pau

baoi Marseille

T Andgrra Perpignan :
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

W Blablacar — La Rochelle > Rochefort > Saintes = BusMaps
Bor eaux 'ﬂjasfte roulleRre de U:?aludale = Perigueux >...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-5749173
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-5749173
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-5749173




Direction
Annecy - Bus Station — La Rochelle - Bus Station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Annecy - Bus Station

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station
Saint-Etienne - Rue Milleret Bus Stop
Clermont-Ferrand - Bus Station
Périgueux - Pole Créavallée North
Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop

Saintes

Rochefort

La Rochelle - Bus Station

Route schedule
Annecy - Bus Station — La Rochelle - Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Annecy - Bus Station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Annecy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-5749173

